
Mitja Marató Relleus Mataró
(Equips i xips Lliga) -
XipsLliga
22-11-2025

Daniel Cortés González

Temps Oficial
0:39:31

Temps Real
0:39:31

Dorsal
1123

Sexe
M

Categoria
SenM

Pos General
47

Pos Sexe
40

Pos Cat
22

V1

0:06:02

V2

0:12:34

V3

0:19:14

V4

0:26:04

V5

0:33:11

7000m

0:39:31


